Record #
B-24-42
B-24-38
B-24-37
B-24-35
B-24-36
B-24-33
B-24-32
B-24-31
B-24-29
B-24-28
B-24-26
B-24-23
B-24-21
A-24-12
B-24-16
A-24-9
B-24-30
A-24-7
B-24-13
B-24-6
B-24-3
B-23-180
B-24-34
B-23-141

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Accessory Structure Permit

Building Permit

Accessory Structure Permit

Building Permit

Accessory Structure Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Record Status
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Active
Complete
Active
Active
Active
Complete
Complete
Active

Date Submitted
3/25/24
3/14/24
3/13/24
3/13/24
3/13/24

3/6/24
3/1/24
2/29/24
2/26/24
2/21/24
2/19/24
2/10/24
2/9/24
2/8/24
1/29/24
1/28/24
2/27/24
1/27/24
1/25/24
1/11/24
1/3/24
11/28/23
3/8/24
9/8/23

Permit/License Issued Date
3/26/24
3/18/24
3/26/24
3/18/24
3/20/24
3/11/24
3/14/24

3/8/24
3/28/24
3/4/24
3/12/24
3/22/24
3/8/24
3/5/24
3/11/24
3/4/24
3/1/24
3/10/24
3/15/24
3/6/24
3/4/24
3/5/24
3/13/24
3/13/24



Residential or Commercial

Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Address

1125 SPINCAST RD, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

310 E. NASH ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

6249 PEBBLE SHORE LN, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
6125 RIVER SOUND CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
122 YACHT BASIN DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
314 E. BAY ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

510 N. LORD ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

304 RIVER DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

112 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

606 PORT HAVEN WAY, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
726 SKIPJACK CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

230 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
2277 CRESCENT BAY DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
107 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
6136 RIVER SOUND CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
315 N. RHETT ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

212 HERRING DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

310 W. 9TH ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

1003 CAPTAIN ADKINS DR SE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
1000 CAPTAIN ADKINS DR SE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
515 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
1005 E. MOORE ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

1129 SPINCAST RD, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

511 CLARENDON AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461

Project Cost

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

27,224.00
30,000.00
14,499.00
20,670.00
14,999.00
30,000.00
23,500.00
23,000.00
87,530.00
23,942.00
640,700.00
65,000.00
277,000.00
4,000.00
500,000.00
16,500.00
400,000.00
16,500.00

1,400,000.00

750,000.00
149,000.00
8,500.00
25,430.00
465,275.00



Building Project Scope
Solar Panels

Primary Structure Remodel
New Construction

Acessory Structure Remodel
Repair

Primary Structure Remodel
Acessory Structure Remodel
Addition

New Construction

Primary Structure Remodel
New Construction

Addition

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
Addition

Solar Panels
Addition



Building Detailed Description of Work

Installation of 21-panel, 6.825 kW rooftop PV system

Guest Bath addition, master bath remodel, vault living room ceiling, tankless water heater

531 sqft IPE deck around apron of the pool. (homeowner providing IPE)

Enclose existing screen room using strucutural aluminum and glass windows

Add new pressure treated framing to reinforce the existing deck structure per engineered drawings.Add new pt post p¢
| will be replaceing kitchen counter top and cabinets, bathroom vanity's x 5, primary bathroom tub and shower. A Repl
Enclose existing patio with horizontal sliding double pan glass windows & aluminum framing.A

enlarging and screening (river side) porch

New construction of accessory dwelling unit. Wood frame with slab on grade, ground level garage. Accessory dwelling
Enclose existing screen room using strucural aluminum and glass windows

New construction of a single family home

Detached two-car garage with attic storage accessed via pull down stairs from the ceiling of the garage. A Measures 2
Construction of New Single-Family Home

Build an 8' x 8' deck off of the back door of the house with stairs to the ground. This will replace a set of stairs to the grc
new constructionA

Build 10 x 14 storage shed.

Single story Superior Walls concrete structure with attached garage.

12 x 12 screened in porch with a 36 inch door with the shed roof

build new construction residential single family home

New Single Family Home. Raised slab with trusses. Custom plan.

New accessory dwelling.A Detached Garage with living space above.

Add handicap ramp at front entrance.

Installation of 24-panel, 7.8 kW rooftop PV systemA

WholeA house renovation to include newA plumbing, electric, HVAC and propane as needed. New insulation. 2 new a



Contractor-

Cape Fear Solar Systems LLC

GreenHarmony, Inc.

Blankenship Home Improvement

Third North Construction LLC, T/A Porch Conversions
Solstice Builders, LLC, Inc.

acing all flooring on main floor. A And reworking lighting. A
Eastern Shore Sunrooms LLC

‘on second level with exterior stair and landing.A
Third North Construction LLC, T/A Porch Conversion
AWK, Inc., T/A Kent Homes And Associates

Greg French

Bill Clark Homes of Wilmington, LLC.

yund with no landing area at the top

C. L. Smith Construction, Inc.

Thomas R. Dugan

Crane Building Company, Inc.
Langbeen Builders, Inc.
Richmond Homes LLC
Domicile ReConstruction
Cape Fear Solar Systems LLC
Solstice Builders, LLC, Inc.

Applicant Name
Michael Horan

Fred Fiss

Chris Eckert

Tom Waddle

Matthew Lagas-Rivera
Kathryn Scheetz
Ashleigh Graham
Roxie Smith

Dana Hamilton

Tom Waddle

Kristin Lamott
Michelle Vargo

Olivia Perryman for Bill Clark Homes
Tom Shabala
Cameron Smith

Greg French

Thomas Dugan
Sherry Edwards

Barb Caropolo

Zach Ackerman

Chad Richmond

Jeff D Kruse

Michael Horan
Matthew Lagas-Rivera



Building Permit Are You Doing Work Yourself

Yes, as property owner.

Yes, as property owner.

Yes, as property owner.

No, | am hiring an non licensed contractor

Yes, as Property Owner.



