Record #	Record Type	<b>Record Status</b>	<b>Date Submitted</b>	Permit/License Issued Date
B-24-42	Building Permit	Active	3/25/24	3/26/24
B-24-38	Building Permit	Active	3/14/24	3/18/24
B-24-37	Building Permit	Active	3/13/24	3/26/24
B-24-35	Building Permit	Complete	3/13/24	3/18/24
B-24-36	Building Permit	Active	3/13/24	3/20/24
B-24-33	Building Permit	Active	3/6/24	3/11/24
B-24-32	Building Permit	Complete	3/1/24	3/14/24
B-24-31	Building Permit	Active	2/29/24	3/8/24
B-24-29	Building Permit	Active	2/26/24	3/28/24
B-24-28	Building Permit	Complete	2/21/24	3/4/24
B-24-26	Building Permit	Active	2/19/24	3/12/24
B-24-23	Building Permit	Active	2/10/24	3/22/24
B-24-21	Building Permit	Active	2/9/24	3/8/24
A-24-12	Accessory Structure Permit	Active	2/8/24	3/5/24
B-24-16	Building Permit	Active	1/29/24	3/11/24
A-24-9	Accessory Structure Permit	Complete	1/28/24	3/4/24
B-24-30	Building Permit	Active	2/27/24	3/1/24
A-24-7	Accessory Structure Permit	Complete	1/27/24	3/10/24
B-24-13	Building Permit	Active	1/25/24	3/15/24
B-24-6	Building Permit	Active	1/11/24	3/6/24
B-24-3	Building Permit	Active	1/3/24	3/4/24
B-23-180	Building Permit	Complete	11/28/23	3/5/24
B-24-34	Building Permit	Complete	3/8/24	3/13/24
B-23-141	Building Permit	Active	9/8/23	3/13/24

Residential or Commercial	Address		<b>Project Cost</b>	
Residential	1125 SPINCAST RD, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	27,224.00	
Residential	310 E. NASH ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	30,000.00	
Residential	6249 PEBBLE SHORE LN, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	14,499.00	
Residential	6125 RIVER SOUND CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	20,670.00	
Commercial	122 YACHT BASIN DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	14,999.00	
Residential	314 E. BAY ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	30,000.00	
Residential	510 N. LORD ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	23,500.00	
Residential	304 RIVER DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	23,000.00	
Residential	112 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	87,530.00	
Residential	606 PORT HAVEN WAY, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	23,942.00	
Residential	726 SKIPJACK CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	640,700.00	
Residential	230 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	65,000.00	
Residential	2277 CRESCENT BAY DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	277,000.00	
Residential	107 HIGHLAND PARK AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	4,000.00	
Residential	6136 RIVER SOUND CIR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	500,000.00	
Residential	315 N. RHETT ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	16,500.00	
Residential	212 HERRING DR, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	400,000.00	
Residential	310 W. 9TH ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	16,500.00	
Residential	1003 CAPTAIN ADKINS DR SE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	1,400,000.00	
Residential	1000 CAPTAIN ADKINS DR SE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	750,000.00	
Residential	515 N. CASWELL AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	149,000.00	
Residential	1005 E. MOORE ST, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	8,500.00	
Residential	1129 SPINCAST RD, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	25,430.00	
Residential	511 CLARENDON AVE, SOUTHPORT, NC 28461	\$	465,275.00	

## **Building Project Scope**

Solar Panels

Primary Structure Remodel

**New Construction** 

Acessory Structure Remodel

Repair

**Primary Structure Remodel** 

Acessory Structure Remodel

Addition

**New Construction** 

Primary Structure Remodel

**New Construction** 

Addition

**New Construction** 

**New Construction** 

**New Construction** 

**New Construction** 

**New Construction** 

**New Construction** 

Addition

Solar Panels

Addition

## **Building Detailed Description of Work**

Installation of 21-panel, 6.825 kW rooftop PV system

Guest Bath addition, master bath remodel, vault living room ceiling, tankless water heater

531 sqft IPE deck around apron of the pool. (homeowner providing IPE)

Enclose existing screen room using strucutural aluminum and glass windows

Add new pressure treated framing to reinforce the existing deck structure per engineered drawings. Add new pt post per limit be replaceing kitchen counter top and cabinets, bathroom vanity's x 5, primary bathroom tub and shower. Â Replaceing patio with horizontal sliding double pan glass windows & aluminum framing.Â

enlarging and screening (river side) porch

New construction of accessory dwelling unit. Wood frame with slab on grade, ground level garage. Accessory dwelling Enclose existing screen room using strucural aluminum and glass windows

New construction of a single family home

Detached two-car garage with attic storage accessed via pull down stairs from the ceiling of the garage. Â Measures 2 Construction of New Single-Family Home

Build an 8' x 8' deck off of the back door of the house with stairs to the ground. This will replace a set of stairs to the ground new constructionÂ

Build 10 x 14 storage shed.

Single story Superior Walls concrete structure with attached garage.

12 x 12 screened in porch with a 36 inch door with the shed roof

build new construction residential single family home

New Single Family Home. Raised slab with trusses. Custom plan.

New accessory dwelling. Detached Garage with living space above.

Add handicap ramp at front entrance.

Installation of 24-panel, 7.8 kW rooftop PV systemÂ

Whole house renovation to include new plumbing, electric, HVAC and propane as needed. New insulation. 2 new a

Contractor-

Cape Fear Solar Systems LLC

GreenHarmony, Inc.

Blankenship Home Improvement

Third North Construction LLC, T/A Porch Conversions

Solstice Builders, LLC, Inc.

acing all flooring on main floor. Â And reworking lighting. Â

Eastern Shore Sunrooms LLC

; on second level with exterior stair and landing.Â
Third North Construction LLC, T/A Porch Conversion

AWK, Inc., T/A Kent Homes And Associates

**Greg French** 

Bill Clark Homes of Wilmington, LLC. ound with no landing area at the top

C. L. Smith Construction, Inc.

Thomas R. Dugan

Crane Building Company, Inc.

Langbeen Builders, Inc.
Richmond Homes LLC
Domicile ReConstruction
Cape Fear Solar Systems LLC

Solstice Builders, LLC, Inc.

**Applicant Name** 

Michael Horan

Fred Fiss

Chris Eckert

Tom Waddle

Matthew Lagas-Rivera

Kathryn Scheetz

Ashleigh Graham

Roxie Smith

Dana Hamilton

Tom Waddle

Kristin Lamott

Michelle Vargo

Olivia Perryman for Bill Clark Homes

Tom Shabala

Cameron Smith

**Greg French** 

Thomas Dugan

Sherry Edwards

Barb Caropolo

Zach Ackerman

Chad Richmond

Jeff D Kruse

Michael Horan

Matthew Lagas-Rivera

## **Building Permit Are You Doing Work Yourself**

Yes, as property owner.
Yes, as property owner.
Yes, as property owner.
No. I am hiving an unu linemand anniversity
No, I am hiring an non licensed contractor
Yes, as Property Owner.